
East Swimming 
2015 Short Course Championships  

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Inspire: Luton Sports Village  
(Licensed Meet No. 1ER150672) 

 

Results Session Four 

Results Session Four 
 
 

EVENT 401 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Mens Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Brandon NABARRO 05/02/97 Putteridge   2:04.67   679     28.06  1:00.32  1:34.29 
2. Nathan HUGHES 19/06/00 Hatfield   2:06.84   645     28.40  1:01.48  1:37.00 
3. Nathan WELLS 23/01/98 West Norfolk   2:07.82   630     28.58  1:00.17  1:39.00 
4. Augustus VEASEY 30/10/96 Chelmsford   2:08.39   622     28.14  1:00.68  1:39.01 
5. Joshua GRAVES 19/09/97 Co Peterboro   2:10.00   599     27.77  1:01.40  1:39.83 
6. Daniel LEIGH 10/04/99 Co Peterboro   2:12.58   565     27.29  1:00.94  1:40.45 
7. Dominic SCIFO 29/12/99 teamipswich   2:13.89   548     27.53  1:02.51  1:42.43 
8. Ben HARRISON 04/10/00 Potters Bar   2:14.77   538     28.98  1:03.02  1:42.42 
 
EVENT 402 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Womens Open 50m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Georgina PRYOR 17/06/98 Hoddesdon     28.58   727  
2. Mollie ALLEN 24/10/98 Co Peterboro     29.09   689  
3. Rebecca SHERWIN 14/06/00 teamipswich     29.24   678  
4. Faye NUGENT 16/02/96 Hatfield     29.71   647  
5. Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00 Co Peterboro     29.74   645  
6. Zoe CRAY 21/03/74 teamipswich     29.79   642  
7. Josephine BLADES 07/10/97 St Felix Sch     30.01   628  
8. Amie PHILPOT 14/05/02 teamipswich     30.29   610  
 
EVENT 403 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Peter WEBSTER 12/01/98 Hatfield     23.92   611  
2. Jack SPENCE 01/12/94 Hemel Hemp     24.12   596  
3. Lee BAKER 17/05/95 Harlow Pen     24.20   590  
4. Hugo JOHNSON 13/08/98 Bo Southend     24.26   585  
5. Liam BARNETT 19/07/87 Co Cambridge     24.41   575  
6. Modestas MOCKEVICIUS 08/11/97 Bo Southend     24.58   563  
7. Harry CONSTANTINE 27/12/00 Hatfield     24.72   553  
8. Brandon NABARRO 05/02/97 Putteridge     26.46   451  
 
EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katherine BROWN 06/10/99 Co Peterboro   2:14.10   730     31.82  1:05.51  1:40.13 
2. Shannon STOTT 29/08/00 Co St Albans   2:19.56   648     33.25 - - 
3. Taylor GOODBY 18/04/98 Co Peterboro   2:20.69   632     32.70  1:07.72 - 
4. Poppy RICHARDSON 27/08/01 Co Peterboro   2:22.66   606     32.47  1:08.40  1:46.23 
5. Abigail GEE 08/06/97 Team Luton   2:22.68   606     32.34  1:08.56  1:45.02 
6. Amy YOUNG 30/09/99 Bishop Stort   2:26.57   559     31.92  1:09.04  1:46.68 
7. Holly JASZKIEWICZ 18/12/01 Co Peterboro   2:31.96   502     34.79  1:13.16  1:52.95 
8. Mia LEECH 26/09/02 Co Peterboro   2:33.81   484     33.62  1:12.33  1:52.64 
 
EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joshua GRAVES 19/09/97 Co Peterboro   2:05.65   644     29.91  1:02.27  1:33.70 
2. Jack UTTING 24/06/97 UEA Norwich   2:07.75   613     29.30  1:03.57 - 
3. Alex PROFFITT 23/05/98 West Suffolk   2:08.04   609     30.05  1:02.30  1:35.11 
4. Ben HARRISON 04/10/00 Potters Bar   2:14.10   530     30.46  1:04.03 - 
5. Benjamin GARRATT 11/05/00 Hatfield   2:14.68   523     29.63  1:04.42 - 
6. Harry PARKER 30/07/98 Hatfield   2:15.45   514     30.35  1:04.99  1:40.19 
 
EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Leah ROUGHAN 03/09/99 Co Peterboro   1:09.31   728     33.53 
2. Natalie COOGANS 21/02/97 West Norfolk   1:10.24   699     33.91 
3. Louise BUSH 05/04/91 UEA Norwich   1:13.34   614  - 
4. Amelia MONAGHAN 05/07/02 Co Peterboro   1:15.96   553     36.74 
5. Ashley RANSOME 25/10/95 Hertford   1:16.11   550     35.66 
6. Sarah O'BRIEN 31/12/96 UEA Norwich   1:16.19   548     35.22 
7. Mia LEECH 26/09/02 Co Peterboro   1:16.24   547     36.27 
  Rebecca BURTON 14/12/98 Co Peterboro  DQ 1           
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EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Lawrence PALMER 18/12/92 Putteridge     59.13   831     27.56 
2. Christopher SMITH 04/05/96 Hoddesdon   1:05.05   624     30.68 
3. Brandon NABARRO 05/02/97 Putteridge   1:05.09   623     30.86 
4. Edward LOVEMAN 14/06/94 Co St Albans   1:06.76   577     31.61 
5. Dominic HOLLOWAY 20/04/96 Co Cambridge   1:06.96   572     31.00 
6. Lee PETERSON 09/06/74 Braintree   1:07.03   571     31.72 
7. Nathan HUGHES 19/06/00 Hatfield   1:07.15   567     32.02 
8. Fraser SCOTT 01/04/98 Basildon Ph   1:08.39   537     32.16 
 
EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Womens Open 100m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rikke NAGELL-KLEVEN 30/04/95 UEA Norwich   1:04.72   699  
2. Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00 Co Peterboro   1:04.90   693  
3. Rebecca BURTON 14/12/98 Co Peterboro   1:05.24   682  
4. Mollie ALLEN 24/10/98 Co Peterboro   1:05.47   675  
5. Dolly TRIGG 16/05/98 teamipswich   1:07.48   617  
6. Catherine BROWN 07/07/00 Norwich Swan   1:10.25   546  
 
EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Conor HARROLD 20/03/93 Basildon Ph     55.98   668     26.97 
2. Luke HAZLEHURST 30/04/97 Hatfield     56.45   651     27.89 
3. Oliver FITT 10/07/99 St Ives     57.66   611     28.08 
4. Charlie POND THOMPSON07/08/93 Southend     57.68   610     27.92 
5. Peter WEBSTER 12/01/98 Hatfield     57.91   603     28.43 
6. Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00 Co Peterboro     58.60   582     28.45 
7. Jack UTTING 24/06/97 UEA Norwich     58.64   581     28.73 
8. Nathan WELLS 23/01/98 West Norfolk   1:01.31   508     29.65 
 
EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Rebecca SHERWIN 14/06/00 teamipswich     56.99   717     27.59 
2. Amy GODSAVE 11/09/99 Hoddesdon     57.19   709     27.32 
3. Abigail WHITING 14/03/99 West Norfolk     58.50   662     28.44 
4. Mollie ALLEN 24/10/98 Co Peterboro     58.60   659     28.40 
5. Mia MASPERS 10/08/02 teamipswich     58.61   659     28.43 
6. Molly FRANCIS 29/05/01 Hatfield     58.77   653     28.92 
7. Bethany SAUNDERS 24/09/99 Co Peterboro     58.95   647     28.62 
8. Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00 Co Peterboro   1:01.28   576     29.18 
 
EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Regan LLOYD 15/03/97 teamipswich   1:50.85   720     26.33    54.93  1:23.05 
2. Daniel LEIGH 10/04/99 Co Peterboro   1:54.31   656     26.78    56.21  1:26.00 
3. Nathan WELLS 23/01/98 West Norfolk   1:54.37   655     26.95    56.04  1:25.94 
4. Luke TURLEY 24/03/00 Hatfield   1:54.44   654     27.12    56.29  1:26.00 
5. Nathan HUGHES 19/06/00 Hatfield   1:54.65   651     27.41    56.63  1:26.47 
6. Bradley VEITCH 24/03/99 Harlow Pen   1:57.77   600     26.50    55.82  1:26.81 
7. Jamie SCHOLES 20/01/00 Co Peterboro   1:59.34   577     27.36    57.75  1:28.81 
8. Augustus VEASEY 30/10/96 Chelmsford   1:59.49   575     27.14    57.47  1:29.03 
 
EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Georgina PRYOR 17/06/98 Hoddesdon     27.02   734  
2. Amie PHILPOT 14/05/02 teamipswich     28.12   651  
3. Rikke NAGELL-KLEVEN 30/04/95 UEA Norwich     28.75   609  
4. Elinah PHILLIP 03/04/00 Bishop Stort     28.89   600  
5. Megan PYE 21/07/02 UEA Norwich     29.71   552  
6. Mollie ALLEN 24/10/98 Co Peterboro     29.86   544  
7. Bethany SAUNDERS 24/09/99 Co Peterboro     30.50   510  
8. Josephine BLADES 07/10/97 St Felix Sch     31.20   477  
 
EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Mens Open 50m Butterfly             
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Peter WEBSTER 12/01/98 Hatfield     25.47   627  
2. Nabil ELSHAZLY 25/01/96 Co Cambridge     25.69   611  
3. Dominic SCIFO 29/12/99 teamipswich     25.96   592  
3. Sonny TRIGG 09/12/95 teamipswich     25.96   592  
5. Oliver PERRY 28/03/99 Hatfield     26.17   578  
6. Conor HARROLD 20/03/93 Basildon Ph     26.31   568  
7. Hugo JOHNSON 13/08/98 Bo Southend     26.32   568  
8. Modestas MOCKEVICIUS 08/11/97 Bo Southend     26.53   554  
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EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Womens Open 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca SHERWIN 14/06/00 teamipswich   2:14.78   706     31.51  1:04.85  1:40.07 
2. Bethany SAUNDERS 24/09/99 Co Peterboro   2:16.19   684     31.63  1:05.62  1:41.04 
3. Dolly TRIGG 16/05/98 teamipswich   2:16.95   673     32.35  1:06.96  1:42.09 
4. Rachel WELLINGS 20/02/00 Co Peterboro   2:19.07   642     31.75  1:06.72  1:42.80 
5. Taylor GOODBY 18/04/98 Co Peterboro   2:21.29   613     33.93  1:09.88  1:45.82 
6. Maddison SAUNDERS 30/10/01 Co Peterboro   2:21.91   605     32.74  1:08.90  1:45.83 
7. Alaina SCIFO 13/10/97 teamipswich   2:22.76   594     32.85  1:08.93  1:46.31 
 
EVENT 415 Mens Open 400m Freestyle Team       
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hatfield A  Hatfield   3:29.30   671  
   Peter WEBSTER     52.38     25.43    26.95 
  Harry CONSTANTINE     53.72     25.80    27.92 
   William KEARSEY     50.80     24.00    26.80 
   Luke TURLEY     52.40     25.11    27.29 
2. Hatfield B  Hatfield   3:33.39   633  
   Nathan HUGHES     53.70     26.10    27.60 
   Nathan BENTLEY     52.77     25.24    27.53 
   Luke HAZLEHURST     53.70     25.50    28.20 
   Harry PARKER     53.22     25.44    27.78 
3. Basildon & Phoenix SC  Basildon Ph   3:33.66   631  
   Harvey JOLLY     55.24     25.98    29.26 
   James DAY     53.31     25.39    27.92 
   James DAVIS     53.78     25.59    28.19 
   Conor HARROLD     51.33     24.69    26.64 
4. City of Cambridge SC  Co Cambridge   3:35.26   617  
   Nabil ELSHAZLY     54.59     26.04    28.55 
   Liam BARNETT     53.18     24.94    28.24 
   Harry ROBINSON     54.59     25.86    28.73 
   Erik SULLIVAN     52.90     25.25    27.65 
5. City Of Peterborough A  Co Peterboro   3:35.43   615  
   Jamie SCHOLES     53.73     25.85    27.88 
   Daniel LEIGH     52.30     25.28    27.02 
   Thomas WIGGINS     54.94     26.14    28.80 
   Cameron MCRAE     54.46     25.62    28.84 
6. Hemel Hempstead A  Hemel Hemp   3:36.94   603  
   Thomas SHERRIFF     54.34     25.60    28.74 
   Jack CHRISTIE   1.21.51     26.11    55.40 
   Matthew SHERRIFF     28.66     28.66  
   Jack SPENCE     52.43     24.46    27.97 
7. Harlow Penguin SC  Harlow Pen   3:37.75   596  
   Bradley VEITCH     54.60     26.28    28.32 
   Mason ARNOLD     54.79     26.15    28.64 
   Jamie MCLAUGHLIN     55.11     25.66    29.45 
   Lee BAKER     53.25     25.16    28.09 
8. Leighton Buzzard SC  Leighton Buz   3:42.64   558  
   Leone CRICK     56.34     26.85    29.49 
   Conor O'GORMAN     57.19     26.80    30.39 
   Jack WEARS     54.85     25.80    29.05 
   Harry WEARS     54.26     25.67    28.59 
9. UEA City of Norwich SC  UEA Norwich   3:43.47   551  
   Ryan SMITH     55.78     26.86    28.92 
   Dalton YALLOP     54.92     25.60    29.32 
   Jordan MANN     56.45     26.34    30.11 
   Thomas HOVEN     56.32     26.26    30.06 
10. Beccles Town SC  Beccles Town   3:45.56   536  
   Ross BARNSHAW     57.73     27.19    30.54 
   Martin HAILES     57.40     26.42    30.98 
   Lawrence LOWMAN     55.01     26.14    28.87 
   Oliver POSTLE     55.42     26.32    29.10 
11. Hatfield C  Hatfield   3:48.23   518  
   Tobi LAGUDA     57.87     27.84    30.03 
   Charles RAYNER     56.05     26.65    29.40 
   Anthony SMITH     58.75     27.75    31.00 
   Reese HOUSDEN     55.56     26.28    29.28 
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EVENT 416 Womens Open 400m Medley Team        
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. City Of Peterborough A  Co Peterboro   4:14.70   694  
   Rachel WELLINGS   1.04.00     30.66    33.34 
   Leah ROUGHAN   1.09.66     33.00    36.66 
   Katherine BROWN   1.02.50            1.02.50 
   Mollie ALLEN     58.54     27.94    30.60 
2. City Of Peterborough B  Co Peterboro   4:19.94   653  
   Bethany SAUNDERS   1.03.00     30.74    32.26 
   Rebecca BURTON   1.10.78     32.61    38.17 
   Taylor GOODBY   1.06.41            1.06.41 
   Christie WOODS     59.75     28.76    30.99 
3. UEA City of Norwich SC  UEA Norwich   4:21.95   638  
   Maisie EASTER   1.05.82     31.33    34.49 
   Louise BUSH   1.13.95     34.61    39.34 
  Rikke NAGELL-KLEVEN   1.04.02     30.74    33.28 
  Jessica-Jane APPLEGATE     58.16     28.19    29.97 
4. Hatfield A  Hatfield   4:26.25   608  
   Faye NUGENT   1.04.42     31.21    33.21 
   Laura COPPING   1.15.73            1.15.73 
   Kate MCQUAID     30.88     30.88  
   Molly FRANCIS   1.35.22   1.04.91    30.31 
5. City Of Peterborough C  Co Peterboro   4:30.72   578  
  Maddison SAUNDERS   1.07.33     32.59    34.74 
   Mia LEECH   1.15.41     35.15    40.26 
   Poppy RICHARDSON   1.06.53     30.60    35.93 
   Poppy LEECH   1.01.45     29.60    31.85 
6. City of St Albans SC  Co St Albans   4:30.86   577  
   Grace WYLIE   1.08.91     33.00    35.91 
   Jessica LAITNER   1.18.54     36.26    42.28 
   Shannon STOTT   1.04.40     30.09    34.31 
   Georgina LAWSON     59.01     28.29    30.72 
7. Hemel Hempstead A  Hemel Hemp   4:35.75   547  
   Aimee ABREY   1.07.90     32.64    35.26 
   Grace RAYNER   1.15.65     34.54    41.11 
   Lois MOORE   1.07.61     31.81    35.80 
   Emily-Rose JELFS   1.04.59     29.54    35.05 
8. Leighton Buzzard  Leighton Buz   4:37.09   539  
   Sammy HUMPHREY   1.09.64     33.80    35.84 
   Jessica PAYNE   1.18.07     36.05    42.02 
   Lauren GRICE     29.78     29.78  
   Lauren FAULKNER   1.39.60   1.05.65    33.95 
9. Mid Beds SS  Mid Beds   4:38.34   532  
   Gemma TROTT   1.10.50     33.96    36.54 
   Molly BOW   1.17.82     35.89    41.93 
   Zoe GRIFFITHS   1.07.77     31.09    36.68 
   Katie SHOOBERT   1.02.25     29.61    32.64 
10. Mid Beds SS  B  Mid Beds   4:40.99   517  
   Georgina CURTIS   1.10.92     34.56    36.36 
   Charlotte ASHWIN   1.16.87     36.48    40.39 
   Lauren WILSON   1.09.94     32.07    37.87 
   Lauren THOMAS   1.03.26     30.14    33.12 
11. Hatfield B  Hatfield   4:43.56   503  
   Bailey WILKES   1.09.50     33.85    35.65 
   Nadine SMITH   1.19.41            1.19.41 
   Amber SHINE   1.11.50     34.20    37.30 
   Lauren BAKER   1.03.15     29.57    33.58 
12. Hemel Hempstead B  Hemel Hemp   4:43.75   502  
   Keelin MCKENNA   1.47.73     33.71  1.14.02 
   Paige WILDING     42.79              42.79 
   Leanne ABREY   1.11.43     32.62    38.81 
   Alice FENDER   1.01.80     28.85    32.95 
13. Cheshunt Swimming Club  Cheshunt   4:44.66   497  
   Olivia PAWSON   1.08.63     33.05    35.58 
   Alara NORTON   1.23.19     38.81    44.38 
   Tegan WOLLASTON   1.09.47     32.37    37.10 
   Emily SOUTH   1.03.37     29.55    33.82 
14. North Norfolk Vikings  Norfolk Vikg   4:45.99   490  
   Greta BALFOUR   1.10.27     34.32    35.95 
  Imogen HORNE-MORRIS   1.24.53     38.99    45.54 
   Mollie SMITH   1.09.17     31.27    37.90 
   Kioni BROOMFIELD   1.02.02     29.50    32.52 
 


